1.00 2  300.0085291A  300.0027  0.00STOLL  41  350.00

1.00 3  180.0085293A  180.0027  0.00STOLL  43  220.00

1.00 4  280.0068386A  280.0027  0.00LEGGING  D.NO 3 ANKAL  300.00

1.00 5  300.0081461XXL  300.0027  0.00LADIES PLAZO  plazo  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

1240.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1240.00Total  1440.00